EAG14BPRO01

Date
Mon Apr-30-2007
Wed May-2-2007
Tue May-8-2007
Thu May-10-2007
Tue May-15-2007
Thu May-17-2007
Mon
May-21-2007
Tue May-22-2007
Thu May-24-2007
Tue May-29-2007
Thu May-31-2007
Tue Jun-5-2007
Thu Jun-7-2007
Tue Jun-12-2007
Thu Jun-14-2007
Thu Jun-14-2007
Tue Jun-19-2007
Wed Jun-20-2007
Thu Jun-21-2007
Mon Jun-25-2007
Tue Jun-26-2007
Thu Jun-28-2007
Tue Jul-3-2007
Thu Jul-5-2007
Tue Jul-10-2007
Thu Jul-12-2007
Fri Jul-13-2007
Tue Jul-17-2007
Thu Jul-19-2007

Coach:

Email:

Phone:

Start Time
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM

07:25 PM

05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
07:25 PM
05:30 PM
07:30 PM
05:30 PM
07:20 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM
06:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:30 PM

ENRIQUE LOPEZ-

PINEDA

elpineda@comcast.net
651-688-7379

End Time
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM

Type

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Game 4043

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game 4046-R
Practice
Game 4056
Practice
Game 4059
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game 4069
Practice
Practice

Contact:

Email:
Phone:

Field Name
Ohmann #2
Ohmann #2
Thresher # 4
Thresher # 4
Thresher # 4
Thresher # 4

Thresher # 5

Ohmann #3
Ohmann #2
Ohmann #1
Ohmann #1
Thresher # 5
Thresher #5
Downing
Downing
Ohmann #2
Ohmann #1
Thresher # 4
Ohmann #3
Ohmann #1
EHS

EHS
Thresher # 5
Thresher #5
Faithful Shepherd
Downing
Ohmann #3
Ohmann #2
Ohmann #2

RENEE LOPEZ-PINEDA

elpineda@comcast.net

Field Code Side-A

EAGO7
EAGO7
EAG41
EAG41
EAG41
EAG41

EAG42

EAGO08
EAGO7
EAGO06
EAG06
EAG42
EAG42
EAG56
EAG56
EAGO7
EAG06
EAG41
EAGO08
EAG06
EAG32
EAG32
EAG42
EAG42
EAG55
EAG56
EAGO08
EAGO7
EAGO7

EAG15BC101

EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01

EAG14BPRO1

EAG15BC101
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01

EAG14BPRO1
EAG13BC101
EAG14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO1
EAG13BC301
EAG13BC301
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO1

Side-B
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01

NLS14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO01

EAG15BC301

EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
EDP14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01
BHK14BPR01

TRV14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01

ECU14BPRO1
EAG14BPRO01
EAG14BPRO01



